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Darling Forestry, LLC 
Jason Darling 
1111 West Barnes Road 
Mason, MI 48854 
W: 517-243-2000 
jason@darlingforestry.com 
 

 Haigh's Sugar House Farm, 
LLC, Larry Haigh & Family 
Larry Haigh 
6903 S. Lacey Lake Road 
Bellevue, MI 49021 
W: 269-763-3107 
C: 269-967-3949 
lehaigh@voyager.net 

 Manistee Conservation District 
Joshua Shields 
8840 Chippewa Highway 
Bear Lake, MI 49614 
W: 231-889-9666 
joshua.shields@macd.org 

     
Michigan Association of 
Conservation Districts 
Lori Phalen 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5274 
C: 517-930-2975 
lori.phalen@macd.org 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Joe Kelpinski 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5608 
C: 586-206-2862 
kelpinskij@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Tom Young 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 989-751-1183 
youngt1@michigan.gov 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Dan Busby 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 231-373-4298 
busbyd@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Erin Satchell 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 906-203-0767 
satchelle@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Josh Appleby 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
C: 269-330-0851 
applebyj@michigan.gov 

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Ben Schram 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5617 
schramb1@michigan.gov  
 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
John Switzer 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5606 
switzerj3@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Kip Miller 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5606 
C: 517-243-0117 
millerk15@michigan.gov  

     
Michigan Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 
Development 
Shelby Burlew 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 989-415-1856 
burlews@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of 
Natural Resources 
Michael Parker 
P.O. Box 30444 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-898-3293 
parkerm5@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Department of Natural 
Resources 
Bill O'Neill 
P.O. Box 30452 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5889 
oneillw@michigan.gov 
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Michigan Department of Natural 
Resources 
Mike Smalligan 
P.O. Box 30452 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-248-5884 
smalliganm@michigan.gov 

 Michigan Environmental Council 
James Clift 
602 West Ionia Street 
Lansing, MI 48933 
W: 517-487-9539 
C: 517-256-0553 
james@environmentalcouncil.org 

 Michigan Farm Bureau 
Laura Campbell 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 5332 
C: 517-420-7936 
lcampbe@michfb.com 
 

     
Michigan Farm Bureau 
Craig Knudson 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 231-357-3864 
cknudso@michfb.com 

 Michigan Forest Association 
Debra Huff 
7200 Doyle Road 
Laingsburg, MI 48848 
W: 517-651-5401 
huff.debra@gmail.com 

 Michigan Forest Products 
Council 
Scott Robbins 
110 West Michigan Avenue, Suite 
100 
Lansing, MI 48910 
W: 517-853-8880 
srobbins@michiganforest.com 

     
Stoney Creek Outdoor Properties 
& Preview Properties 
Chad Thelen 
2843 West Townsend Road 
St. Johns, MI 48879 
W: 517-819-6344 
cthelen8@hotmail.com 

 Suchovsky Logging, LLC 
Warren Suchovsky 
N.9677 CR 577 
Stephenson, MI 49887 
W: 906-753-6666 
whs887@gmail.com 

 The Nature Conservancy 
Rich Bowman 
101 E. Grand River Avenue 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-316-2260 
rich_bowman@tnc.org 
 

     
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Jim Hudgins 
2651 Coolidge Road 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-351-4230 
jim_hudgins@fws.gov 

 U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Gib King 
2651 Coolidge Road 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-351-2241 
gib_king@fws.gov 

 USDA - Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
Andy Henriksen 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5234 
andy.henriksen@mi.usda.gov 

     
     

     
     


